Diocese of Limerick

Confirmation List 2020

10.30am Ballybrown
th
VIESEED, [Nele1ie 13.30pm Patrickswell
Wednesday, Feb. 19t 10.30am Abbeyfeale
10.30am St. John’s
th
SEULTEEY), S99, 2 13.30pm Our Lady Queen of Peace
March
10.30am Tournafulla/Mountcollins
Tuesday, March 3rd 13.30pm Templeglantine
10.30am St. Munchin’s
th
SEUTER, WETED 5 13.30pm Christ the King
Thursday, March 12t 10.30am Gaelscoil an Raithin
Friday, March 13t 10.30am Mungret
Saturday, March 14t 10.30am St. Nicholas’
13.30pm St Mary’s
10.30am Feenagh/Kilmeedy
th
VITUSEED, b £ 2 13.30pm Dromcollogher/Broadford
Wednesday, March 25" | 10.30am Our Lady Help of Christians
Thursday, March 26 10.30am Monaleen
10.30am Our Lady of Lourdes
th
Saturday, March 28 o5, St Joseph’s (Modhscoil)
10.30am Knockea/Donaghmore/Roxboro
st
VIESEED, b £ 3 13.30pm St Michael’s
April
Tuesday, April 28t 10.30am Croagh/Kilfinny
Wednesday, April 29" | 10.30am Cratloe
May
10.30am Dromin/Athlacca
th
Wednesday, May 6 13.30pm Effin
10.30am Bulgaden/Martinstown
th
UINLIEEY by o 13.30pm Kilmallock
Friday, May 8" 10.30am Athea
10.30am St. Brigid’s
th
SEITIEY, MY © 13.30pm St. Patrick’s
Tuesday, May 12t 10.30am Crecora
10.30am Glin
th
Wednesday, May 13" —a50m Loughill/Ballyhahill
10.30am Kilfinane
th
Thursday, May 14 13.30pm Ardpatrick
Wednesday, May 20t 10.30am Ballingarry/Granagh
10.30am Parteen
st
Thursday May 21 13.30pm Meelick
Saturday, May 23" 10.30am Holy Rosary
10.30am Newcastlewest
th >
Thursday, May 28 13.30pm Gaelscoil O Doghair
e [ o G 10.30am St. Joseph’s (Catherine McAuley, REFD, Scoil Mhathair Dé)
aturday, Ma
Y Y 13.30pm St. Paul’s
Saturday, June 6™ 10.30am Corpus Christi




